Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

Fachhandler Aargau/Solothurn

2rad mittelland

Prasident

Sekretariat

ort

Aarau

Aarau

Aarau Rohr
Aarau Rohr
Aetigkofen
Attelwil
Baden
Baden
Baden
Baden-Dattwil
Balsthal
Balsthal
Bellach
Bettwil
Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Brugg

Brugg

Buchs
Densbiren
Derendingen
Derendingen
Dintikon
Dintikon
Ehrendingen

Robert Weishaupt, Brittnauerstrasse 16, 4800 Zofingen, Tel. 062 752 54 54

Daniel Scharer, Bahnhofstrasse 86, 5001 Aarau, Tel. 062 823 26 89

PLZ

5000
5004
5032
5032
4583
5056
5400
5400
5400
5405
4710
4710
4512
5618
5620
5620
5200
5200
5033
5026
4552
4552
5606
5606
5420

Name

Lorenzo Grassi AG

Tonis Bike Shop GmbH
Maurer Motos AG

Schmid Velosport AG
Willimann Bikesport GmbH
Radsport Hochuli GmbH
Bike Zone AG

marvelos, Marcel Rohner
Velo Miller AG

Moto 69 GmbH

Bike Racing Shop Michel Hafner
sporthus balsthal ag
Britam-Bikes

Egli Motorradtechnik AG
Joho Motorsport AG

Willi's Zweiradhaus GmbH
NO LIMIT Itd

Steinhauer Thomas (Steini Bike)
Hauptlin Motors AG

Senn Moto AG

Zweiradhaus Kurth AG
Scherrer Martin 2-Rad-Sport
Ludwig Ratzer S6hne GmbH
Schumacher-Bikes

Landhus Bikeshop GmbH

Adresse

Hammer 3
Tellistrasse 67
Gartenstr. 21
Hauptstr. 37e
Hauptstrasse 16
Hauptstrasse 54
Mellingerstrasse 58
Hanrainweg 6
Cordulaplatz 5
Oberrohrdorferstr. 1c
Rainweg 20
Falkensteinerstr. 6
Gewerbestrasse 21
Hauptstr. 14
Oberebene 11
Zurcherstrasse 19
Aarauerstrasse 26
Schilplinstr. 26
Rosslimattstrasse 46
Kaisermatt 1
Luzernstr. 4
Hauptstr. 40
Lenzburgerweg 60
Dorfstr. 56
Landstrasse 33

Tel.

062 822 22 14
077 536 09 06
062 823 94 74
062 824 34 13
032 661 10 40
062 726 06 64
056 221 20 23
056 221 24 30
056 222 72 77
056 491 08 08
062 391 42 53
062 391 33 66
032 618 02 09
056 667 23 60
056 633 09 33
056 633 30 10
056 441 77 11
056 441 00 00
056 558 85 00
062 878 16 55
032 682 22 71
032 682 44 11
056 624 11 25
056 622 68 86
076 560 36 88



Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

ort

Eiken
Endingen
Etziken
Fahrwangen
Fislisbach
Frick
Gebenstorf
Grenchen
Gretzenbach
Hagglingen
Hessigkofen
Hunzenschwil
Kappel
Kappel
Kirchleerau
Kolliken
Leimbach
Luterbach
Magden
Menziken
Muhen
Murgenthal
Neuenhof
Neuendorf
Niederlenz
Nussbaumen
Nussbaumen
Oberentfelden
Oberentfelden
Oberentfelden
Obergésgen
Oberrohrdorf
Oensingen
Oensingen
Oftringen
Oftringen

PLZ

5074
5304
4554
5615
5442
5070
5412
2540
5014
5607
4577
5502
4616
4616
5054
5742
5733
4542
4312
5737
5037
4853
5432
4623
5702
5415
5415
5036
5036
5036
4663
5452
4702
4702
4665
4665

Name

Brutschi Motos AG

Keller Walter

TS-Velos GmbH

Radsport Stutz AG

Velo Franz AG

Wernli Sport AG

N&O BIKE AG

Auto Voegeli AG

GoodDrive AG

Gebr. Matrascia AG

F. + W. Arni AG

e-Bike Welt AG

Lack Robert

Zweiradliebe GmbH

Moto Reinhard

Wernli Velos-Motos AG
District12 GmbH

Fahradies

HLR 2-Rad-Sport GmbH

Moto Battig AG

Alfremo Bike Velo-Moto GmbH
Hausammann Werni (Werni 2-Rad)
Marquart Radsport

von Arb Bike AG

Pfister Velos Motos GmbH
Radsport Velo-Egge Schraner Viktor
Velo-Meier Nussbaumen GmbH
Moto Mader AG

Moto-Tech Schweiz AG
Stiftung Orte zum Leben
biri-bikes Zwgeirad-Center
Isler Motorrader GmbH
Toffarena Marco Moser GmbH
Toffpark Moto Maurer GmbH
Hubacher Arthur

Moto-Time AG

Adresse
Stettenenstr. 45
Winkelstr. 8
Jurastrasse 2
Sarmenstorferstr 12
Badenerstr. 45
Hauptstr. 32

Im Halt 1

Solothurnstrasse 129

Im Grund 28
Mitteldorfstrasse 2b
Hauptstr. 18

Unter Schoren
Kreuzfeldstrasse 40
Mittelgaustrasse 53
Hauptstr. 135
Safenwilerstr. 5
Weiden 22

Poststr. 29
Olsbergstr. 11
Hauptstr. 16
Hauptstrasse 81
Hauptstr. 111
Zurcherstrasse 80
Wolfwilerstr. 16
Hauptstr. 2
Landstr. 136
Feldstr. 6
Ausserfeldstr. 20
Industriestrasse 19
Industriestrasse 14
Dullikerstrasse 4
Vorderi Bode
Bifangweg 1
Solothurnstrasse 51
Tychfeldstr. 13
Luzernerstr. 40

Tel.

062 871 65 01
056 242 14 85
032 614 04 45
056 667 30 70
056 470 24 01
062 871 44 24
056 210 26 10
032 652 11 66
062 893 05 02
056 624 15 76
032661 1313
062 891 47 31
062 216 16 73
079 697 75 37
062 726 25 12
062 723 61 44
062 530 40 40
032 682 69 04
061 841 00 41
062 771 21 50
062 723 56 78
062 926 27 58
056 406 10 25
062 398 15 87
062 891 30 76
056 282 35 60
056 282 14 40
062 737 85 85
062 842 88 80
062 737 61 37
062 791 55 44
056 496 52 75
062 396 31 01
032 501 44 44
062 797 46 32
062 797 20 20



Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

ort

Ramiswil
Rheinfelden
Rothrist
Schafisheim
Schupfart
Selzach

Seon
Siggenthal-Stat.
Solothurn
Solothurn

Sulz
Unterentfelden
Unterentfelden
Vilmergen
Waltenschwil
Wettingen
Wettingen
Wettingen
Widen
Windisch
Windisch
Wohlen
Wohlen
Wdurenlos
Zofingen
Zofingen
Zuchwil

Total 88 Mitglieder

PLZ

4719
4310
4852
5503
4325
2545
5703
5301
4500
4500
5085
5035
5035
5612
5622
5430
5430
5430
8967
5210
5210
5610
5610
5436
4800
4800
4528

Name

Meister Motorcycle AG
Bike-Store Ganter GmbH
Eichenberger Thomas
Zweirad-Sport Wirz AG
Gunti’s 2-Rad Corner
Bapst Motos AG
Zweiradsport Fischer GmbH
Keller Werner

Tropical Bike & Fun Shop AG
Velo-Werkstatt Solothurn
Velowerk Huber

elfar GmbH

Zingg Trailfox GmbH
Motomotion AG

Moto West GmbH

Aliverti AG

Bauer Sport AG

Speedbox GmbH

Chilli Sport GmbH

Bike Zone GmbH Windisch
M. Urech Moto-Center AG
Motoria GmbH

Kittel Radsport GmbH
Bike Corner GmbH
Weishaupt Cycles

Rolf Wullschleger Velo und Motorradsport AG

Garage Allemann AG

Adresse
Passwangstr. 5
Kupfergasse 20
Bernstr. 115
Seetalstr. 8
Webergasse 75
Dorfstr. 9
Unterdorfstr. 40
Kreuzbodenstr. 1
Bielstr. 28
Besenvalstrasse 61
Hauptstrasse 89
Feuerwehrweg 1
Hauptstr. 8
Anglikerstr. 83
Blielisackerstr. 29
Schartenstr. 68
Landstr. 133
Tagerhardstrasse 90
Bremgarterstr. 2
Zurcherstrasse 33
Zurcherstr. 38
Schitzenmattweg 38
Freiamterstr. 7 / PF
Landstr. 39
Britthauerstr. 16
Luzernerstr. 22
Schichtstrasse 1

Tel.

062 391 05 10
061 599 47 77
062 794 20 02
062 891 36 49
061 861 18 08
032 641 10 19
062 775 16 68
056 281 13 13
032 623 31 41
032 623 46 76
062 875 20 00
062 723 91 48
062 723 70 62
056 610 49 30
056 622 88 27
056 426 72 89
056 426 15 17
056 427 17 17
056 631 47 50
056 441 72 22
056 441 93 88
056 621 15 51
056 622 80 44
056 424 37 47
062 752 54 54
062 751 42 70
032 685 78 15



